
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  

  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  

  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  

  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 NCAA CHAMPION

FINAL
FOUR

EAST

WEST

SOUTH

MIDWEST

MARCH
MADNESS

P R I N T A B L E  B R A C K E T

1ST ROUND

MAR. 21-22
2ND ROUND

MAR. 23-24
SWEET 16

MAR. 28-29
ELITE 8

MAR. 30-31

APR. 6

APR. 8

1ST ROUND

MAR. 21-22
2ND ROUND

MAR. 23-24
SWEET 16

MAR. 28-29
ELITE 8

MAR. 30-31

@SBD
#SBDMARCHMADNESS

@SBDSportsBettingDime.com
TIE BREAKER

SCORE OF THE FINAL

6

11

3

14

7

10

2

15

1

16

8

9

5

12

4

13

6

11

3

14

7

10

2

15

1

16

8

9

5

12

4

13

6

11

3

14

7

10

2

15

1

16

8

9

5

12

4

13

6

11

3

14

7

10

2

15

1

16

8

9

5

12

4

13

HOUSTON

NEBRASKA

LONGWOOD

TEXAS A&M

WISCONSIN

JAMES MADISON

DUKE

VERMONT

TEXAS TECH

NC STATE

KENTUCKY

OAKLAND

FLORIDA

MARQUETTE

WESTERN KENTUCKY

PURDUE

UTAH ST

TCU

GONZAGA

KANSAS

McNEESE ST

SAMFORD

SOUTH CAROLINA

OREGON

BOISE ST/
COLORADO

MONTANA ST/
GRAMBLING ST

VIRGINIA/
COLORADO ST

CREIGHTON

AKRON

TEXAS

TENNESSEE

SAINT PETER’S

BYU

DUQUESNE

ILLINOIS

MOREHEAD ST

WASHINGTON ST

DRAKE

IOWA ST

SOUTH DAKOTA ST

NORTH CAROLINA
HOWARD/
WAGNER

MISSISSIPPI ST

MICHIGAN ST

SAINT MARY’S

GRAND CANYON

ALABAMA

CHARLESTON

CLEMSON

BAYLOR

NEW MEXICO

DAYTON

COLGATE

NEVADA

ARIZONA

LONG BEACH ST

CONNECTICUT

STETSON

FLORIDA ATLANTIC

NORTHWESTERN

SAN DIEGO ST

UAB

AUBURN

YALE

UConn
UConn

UConn

UConn

UConn

UConn

JMU

JMU

JMU

JMU

Arizona
Arizona

Arizona
Creighton

Creighton

Creighton

Illinois

Illinois

UNC

Kentucky

Kentucky

Purdue

Purdue

Auburn

Illinois

Iowa St

UNC

GCU

Baylor

Baylor

JMU
Nebraska

Nebraska

Kentucky

Purdue

Marquette
Marquette

McNeese

McNeese

Creighton

TennesseeTennessee

FAU
San Diego St

Auburn
Duquesne

Drake

Iowa St

UNC

GCU
Michigan St

Alabama

New Mexico

Nevada

Arizona

Houston

Vermont

Texas Tech

Florida

TCU

Samford

Oregon

Texas

76-74




